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Report of session on “ERP Software Vmedulife and OBE” on dated 18"
March 2021. 2:30 PM for faculties Organized by Department of Computer
Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune in Association with Vmedulife
software. '

Department of Computer Engineering, Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of

Technology (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune has organized session on “ERP Software
Vmedulife and OBE” on dated 18th March 2021. 2:30 PM for faculties

Details are as follows:
Time: 2:30 PM

Date: 18th March 2021 (Thursday)
Venue: Classroom E 101, Computer Engineering ]jepartmem (MMIT), Loh o
> gaon, Pune,

Webinar is started by Introduction of our Speaker guest Mr Abh; ‘

b )
by Prof. Devyani Bonde, Computer Depa-rtmem_ After that rilsligek Kumar, Vmedulife
information about ERP Software Vmedulife and OBE, Introduct; rce person shared the
and Basic Concepts. ion to Software, OBE,

Total Duration of session is 1.5 hrs.
Total Participants: 22

Mrs. I%e

Coordinator
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Date: 18/03/2021

Report of session on “ERP Software Vmedulife and OBE” on dated 18"
March 2021. 2:30 PM for faculties Organized by Department of Computer
Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune in Association with Vmedulife
software. ‘

, Department of Computer Engineering, Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of
Technology (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune has organized session on “ERP Software
Vmedulife and OBE” on dated 18th March 2021. 2:30 PM for faculties

Details are as follows:
Time: 2:30 PM

Date: 18th March 2021 (Thursday)

Venue: Classroom E 101, Computer Engineering Diepartment (MMIT), Loh Pune
Y 9 gaon, rune,

Webinar is started by Introduction of our Speaker guest Mr Abh
by Prof. Devyani Bonde, Computer Department. After that
information about ERP Software Vmedulife and OBE, Iny

and Basic Concepts.

ishek Kumar, Vmedulife
resource person shared the
oduction to Software, OBE,

Total Duration of session is 1.5 hrs.
Total Participants: 22

Mrs. %‘3
Mr. §;

. Rathod

Coordinator
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Glimpses of the Webinar
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Counto
gatisfactery

FEEDBACK

£ 1s Academic Module satisfactory

Excellent
50.0%




_——-_——-—--—-—
Timestamp

3/18/2021 1 0:59:54
3/18/2021 1 1:06:00
3/18/2021 15:15:12
3/18/2021 1 5:22:09
3/18/2021 1 5:24:26

3/18/2021 1 5:28:27
_‘-—

3/18/2021 15:31:15
3/18/2021 1 5:31:49
3/18/2021 1 5:33:43
3/18/2021 1 5:37:42
3/18/2021 1 5:46:49
3/18/2021 1 5:53:25

3/18/2021 15:54:31

3n /2021 15:55:48

3/18/2021 16:00:01

3/18/2021 16:00:07

3n 8/2021 16:04:33

3/18/2021 16:09:54

3N 8/2021 16:41:06

an 8/2021 16:56:07

an 9/2021 8:08:34

PARTICIPANTS LIST

‘

_
Email Address IName

Al
umakant.tupe@gmail.com Umakant Tupe

———
swapnil.chaludhari@mmit,em,jn

Swapnil Chaudhari

__—--—'—-—f
sonali.muley@mmit.edu.in

Sonali Muley

-__-_—-—-—"'-—_f
ritesh.mahajan@mmit.edu,in

Ritesh Gangadhar Mahajan

Ieena.deshmukh@mmit.edu,in

Leena A Deshmukh

rohit.polas@mmit.edu.in

Rohit Polas

pr;,mjali.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in

Pranjali V. Deshmukh

sneha.shinde@mmit.edu,in

Sneha Tejas Shinde

tejaswini.bhoye@mmit‘edu.in )

Tejaswini Bhoye

ganesh.jagadale@mmit.edu.in

Ganesh Jagadale

girish.allampallewar@mmit.edu.in

Girish Allampallewar

shivaji.yadaV@mmit.edu.in

Shivaji Yadav

_—-__.——‘—"-'f
mrunal.jagtap@mmit.edu.in

Mrunal S.Jagtap

prajakta.shinde@mmit.edu.in

Prajkta Shinde

sanjay.agrawal@mmit.edu.in

Sanjay Agrawal

punam.koka’te@mmit.edu_in .

Punam Bhimrao Kokate

dinesh.satre@mmit.edu,in

Dinesh Satre

/
naresh.dhamané@mmit.edu.in
1

Naresh B. Dhamane

____,.——-"'"-—f
vaibhav.sawant@mmit.edu.in '

Vaibhay Sawant

f
shwetal.patil@mmit.edu,in

Patil shweta| kishor

-
Ajit.karanjkar@mmit.edu_in

bhinav.whatte@mmit.edu.in

Abhinav Whatte

9/2021 13:54:01
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